ARCHTEL CO LTD., . Wall Lamp
Quick Info.
LED
Cree XBD
3000K/4000K
L80/60000h; CRI≥80
General
Direct Illumination
Efficiency 42%; URG≤
Adjustive
19
Wall Lamp
Indoor IP20
Up/Down Light
Material Finish Color
Aluminium Housing Painting White
Painting Red
OpticalOptions
Non Dimming
-10V Dimming
DALI Dimming
0
Painting Silver
PERFOMANCE
Ordering Guide
Fixture
BWE Wall Lamp 004 004 Family
Color Temp Finish Color Voltage Driver.
120 120V30K 4000K
R Red
W White
SilverS
277 277V
347 347V
UNV 120 V-277
ND Non Dimming
VD
DD
0-10V Dimming
DALI Dimming
Address 7F/2, NO.23, GUANG MING ROAD,
SAN-XIA DIST., NEW TAIPEI CITY 23742, TAIWAN
: Tel 886 2 26746465
Fax 886 2 26745458
:+ - -
:+ - -
Size Input Watts
4” 5W
Product ID Family ID
OD Only Down4 L=4”
Direct Indirect
40K 5000K
UD UP Down
Details
Address 7F/2, NO.23, GUANG MING ROAD,
SAN-XIA DIST., NEW TAIPEI CITY 23742, TAIWAN
: Tel 886 2 26746465
Fax 886 2 26745458
:+ - -
:+ - -
ARCHTEL CO LTD., . Wall Lamp
Address 7F/2, NO.23, GUANG MING ROAD,
SAN-XIA DIST., NEW TAIPEI CITY 23742, TAIWAN
: Tel 886 2 26746465
Fax 886 2 26745458
:+ - -
:+ - -
ARCHTEL CO LTD., . Wall Lamp